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Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Basilicata
Basilicata
Basilicata
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Calabria
Campania

Campania
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ORICOLA

LANCIANO

SAN GIOVANNI TEATINO
MONTESILVANO
BELLANTE

MOSCIANO SANT'ANGELO
ROSETO DEGLI ABRUZZI
SANT'OMERO

MATERA

POLICORO
PIETRAGALLA

CLETO

CORIGLIANO ROSSANO
LUZZI

RENDE

SAN GIOVANNI IN FIORE
CATANZARO

CERENZIA

BIVONGI
BRANCALEONE
REGGIO DI CALABRIA
ATRIPALDA

SPERONE

MARINO MOBILI SNC

DI DONATO CUCINE SRL

DI FABIO ARREDI

MOMA CENTRO CUCINE LUBE
DI PAOLO ARREDAMENTI
EUROMOBILI

ALCINI

ARREDAMENTI COSTANTINI
MUSCARIDOLA ARREDAMENTI
AMBIENTARE

FRANCO ARREDAMENTI

BM ARREDAMENTI

MIROMI SRL

ARREDAMENTI ROBERTO GUCCIONE
MORMILE ARREDAMENTI
TIANO ARREDAMENTI

LE MANI CASA

C4 ARREDAMENTI

VALENTI PER ARREDARE
ARREDAMENTI PRATICO'
CALLIGARIS STORE REGGIO CALABRIA
CASATREND

F4 ARREDAMENTI

VIATIBURTINA KM 68,3

ZONA INDUSTRIALE, 39/A

VIAPO, 109 - Z. |.-FRAZ. SAMBUCETO
CORSO UMBERTO |

VIALE CESARE BATTISTI, 80

STRADA STATALE 80, KM. 94,700

VIA NAZIONALE, 569

VIA ALLA RUENIA, 1

VIA NAZIONALE, 176

S.S5.106 ZONA ARTIGIANALE

PIANO S. NICOLA, S.N

VIA MARINA DI SAVUTO 163

VIA DELL'AGRICOLTURA, 18
CONTRADA SAN GIULIANO

VIA U. NOBILI 82 C.DA CONCIOSTOCCHI
LOCALITA' OLIVARO, SN

VIA PROGRESSO, 21

S.5.107 - SVINCOLO SUPERSTRADA, 16
VIAXXIV MAGGIO, 38

VIA MILITE IGNOTO

VIA GIUDECCA 31

VIAF SCANDONE, 44

VIA G. DIVITTORIO 39

67063
66034
66020
65015

64020
64023
64026
64027
75100

75025
85016

87030
87064
87040
87036
87055
88100
88833
89040
89036
89125

83042
83020



calligaris @

Campania BENEVENTO DECA MOBILI CONTRADA PIANO CAPPELLE 111 82100
Campania CE AVERSA CALLIGARIS STORE AVERSA VIATORREBIANCA 27 81031

Campania CE CASAGIOVE AMODIO MOBILI VIA NAZIONALE APPIA, 56 81022
Campania CE CASTEL VOLTURNO PREZIOSO CASA VIA DOMIZIANA, KM 36.00 81030
Campania CE LUSCIANO GR FLEXARREDAMENTI VIA DELLA LIBERTA, 98 81030
Campania CE SAN PRISCO ARREDAMENTI SORBO HOME DESIGN GIANFROTTA, 120 81054
Campania NA AFRAGOLA AD ARREDAMENTI VIA NAZIONALE DELLE PUGLIE, KM. 35,600 80021
Campania NA CAMPOSANO INTERNI D'AUTORE VIA PROVINCIALE, 97 80030
Campania NA FRATTAMAGGIORE MARSELLA ARREDAMENTI VIA SENATORE RAFFAELE PEZZULLO,26 80027
Campania NA GIUGLIANO IN CAMPANIA  CASANOVA VIA SAN NULLO 111 80014
Campania NA MARANO DI NAPOLI CHIANESE MOBILI VIA SAN ROCCO, 61 80016
Campania NA NAPOLI CALLIGARIS STORE NAPOLI VIA FUORIGROTTA 13-15 80125
Campania NA NAPOLI LO STILE VIA D. WINSPEARE, 4 - FUORIGROTTA - 80125
Campania NA NAPOLI LUBE & CREO STORE VIA REGGIA DI PORTICI 135-D 80146
Campania NA OTTAVIANO ARREDAMENTI LO STILE P.ZZA DUCA D'ACSTA, 6 80044
Campania NA POLLENATROCCHIA F.LLI BIFULCO ARREDAMENTI VIA GIUSEPPE MAZZINI 1 80040
Campania NA STRIANO ARREDAMENTI SERAFINO VIA PALMA, 83 80040
Campania NA TERZIGNO FELICE PALMA ARREDAMENTI VIA NUOVA ZABATTA 128 80040
Campania NA VOLLA RINASCIMENTO MOBILI VIA CADUTI DI NASSIRYA C/0 GALL. COMM. SEDICICASA 80040
Campania SA SALERNO CIMS MOBILI VIAWENNER, 64 -Z. |.- FRAZ. FUORNI 84131

Emilia-Romagna BO BOLOGNA STORE CALLIGARIS BOLOGNA VIA GIOVANNI ELKAN, 6/F 40132
Emilia-Romagna BO BUDRIO MOBILI BOLOGNINI VIA SAN VITALE 15 40054
Emilia-Romagna MO MODENA BERTOLI ARREDAMENTI VIA EMILIA EST, 1428 LOC. FOSSALTA 41126
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Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Emilia-Romagna
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Friuli-Venezia Giulia
Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio

Lazio
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LT

LT

LT

LT

RM
RM

MODENA

ROVELETO DI CADEO
COLLECCHIO

CERVIA

CIANO D'ENZA CANOSSA
CORREGGIO

REGGIO EMILIA

RIMINI

TRIESTE

BUTTRIO

S.GIORGIO DI NOGARO
TAVAGNACCO

ANAGNI

ANAGNI

FROSINONE

SORA

APRILIA

BORGO MONTELLO
BORGO S. MARIA LATINA
LATINA

LATINA

FIANO ROMANO
MONTEROTONDO

TC SEDIE & TAVOLI

NEGRI ARREDAMENTO SHOP
GALLONI ARREDAMENTI
ARREDAMENTI ALOISI FABIANA
CHIAFFI AMBIENTI DI QUALITA'
BERTOLI ARREDAMENTI
GUALTIERI CENTRO MOBILI SHOP
ARREDAMENTO PARI CUCINE
CALLIGARIS STORE TRIESTE
CALLIGARIS STORE MANZANO
ROSON & COCCOLO ARREDAMENTI
CALLIGARIS STORE UDINE
ROTONDI PROGETTI PER ABITARE
STAZI ARREDA SRL

VENETA CUCINE

BRUNI SPA

CECCHINI STORE

BELVISI MOBILI

BENVENUTI ARREDAMENTI
BENVENUTI FORME

BENVENUTI GALLERY

CANTIANI SRL

LAKD

VIA ANTONIO ARALDI, 5/9
VIA EMILIA PARMENSE, 2/4
VIALE SARAGAT, 35
GALLERIA VIRGINIO ZOFFOLI, 10
VIA VAL D'ENZA NORD 231
VIALE SALTINI, 91

VIAYURI GAGARIN, 2

VIA CRIMEA 3

VIA CESARE BATTISTI, 14

VIA NAZIONALE, 20

VIA MARITTIMA, 11

VIA NAZIONALE 143

VIA CASILINA KM 62 500

VIA ANTICOLANA, KM 200
VIA DEI MONTI LEPINI, 164
VIALE S. DOMENICO, 83
VIANETTUNENSE KM 21,800
VIA STERPARA 2

VIA CROCEFISSO, 104

VIA PICASSO C. COMM.LE MORBELLA
VIATARQUINIA 6

VIA'S. SEBASTIANO, 37

VIA SAN MARTINO, 26

41125
29010
43044
48015
42026
42015
42123
47900
34125
33042
33058
33010
03012
03012
03100
03039
04011
04010
04010
04100
04100
00065
00015



calligaris @

Lazio ROMA CALLIGARIS STORE ROMA ANASTASIO Il VIAANASTASIO Il, 349 00165
Lazio RM ROMA CALLIGARIS STORE ROMA EUR LARGO FLAVIO DOMIZIANO, 13 00145
Lazio RM ROMA CALLIGARIS STORE ROMA NEMORENSE PARIOLI  VIANEMORENSE 29,AB C 00199
Lazio RM ROMA CROPPO E' ABITARE VIA CASILINA, 1198 00133
Lazio RM ROMA GINOCCHI MARIO ARREDAMENTI VIA DELLA BUFALOTTA, 194 - 196 00139
Lazio RM ROMA | MOSCHELLA ARREDAMENTI VIA APPIA NUOVA, 973 00178
Lazio RM ROMA TWINKY HOME P.LE FILIPPO IL MACEDONE 58 CASAL PALOCCO 00124
Liguria GE GENOVA MOBILMANIA VIA STURLA, 84-R 16147

Liguria IM CAMPOROSSO EXPO MOBILI VIA GIACOMO PUCCINI 7 18033
Liguria SV LECA D'ALBENGA MOBILIFICIO FIORIN ALFREDO E ROBERTO  VIAPIEMONTE,1 - FRAZ. REGIONE CARRA' 17031

Lombardia BG BERGAMO CALLIGARIS STORE BERGAMO VIA GIANBATTISTA MORONI 291 24127
Lombardia BG OSIO SOTTO MOBILMONDO SHOP VIA CADUTI SUL LAVORO, 6/8 24046
Lombardia BG URGNANO L2 ARREDAMENTO PROVINCIALE, 1912 24059
Lombardia BS CASTEGNATO EMME CI SHOP VIA PADANA SUPERIORE, 110 25045
Lombardia 6{0) CAPIAGO INTIMIANO MONTORFANO MOBILI VIA PER CANTU' 40 22070
Lombardia Co CIRIMIDO RUSCONI DESIGN VIA EUROPA, 5 22070
Lombardia CoO COMO LARTE VIA MILANO 228 22100
Lombardia 6{0) ERBA BORGONOVO ARREDAMENTI VIATRIESTE 24-A 22036
Lombardia CO INVERIGO SALVIONI DESIGN SOLUTION VIA DON GNOCCHI, 1 22044
Lombardia Co LURATE CACCIVIO ROSSI MOBILI SNC VIAVARESINA, 79 22075
Lombardia MB ALBIATE MASPERO MOBILI VIA CESARE BATTISTI, 66 20847
Lombardia MB CESANO MADERNO POZZOLI ARREDAMENTI VIA DELLE CAMPIANE, 14 20811

Lombardia MB DESIO FURLANI WALTER SRL VIA MILANO, 67 20033
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Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Marche
Marche
Marche
Marche
Molise
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte

Piemonte
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LISSONE
VAREDO

CERNUSCO S. NAVIGLIO

CORBETTA

CORNAREDO

MILANO
MILANO
MILANO
MILANO

S.GIULIANO MILANESE

SUZZARA

OLGIATE OLONA
S.BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO
CIVITANOVA MARCHE
BELLOCCHI DI FANO

PESARO

TERMOLI
CAMBIANO

MONTALTO DORA
S.SEBASTIANO PO’

TORINO
TORINO
TORINO

AEFFE SHOP

SEDIE MILANO

ANGELO ARREDAMENTI
LABORATORIO 98

PURO LIVING DESIGN

3B ARREDAMENTI

CALLIGARIS FLAGSHIP STORE MILANO
CALLIGARIS STORE MILANO BOCCONI
GALBIATI ARREDA

CASTELLI ARREDA

MONDINI ARREDAMENTI

BRAZZELLI 1923 ARREDAMENTI SHOP
C.F.E. ARREDAMENTI

F.LLI MERCANTI SHOP

CIACCI ARREDAMENTI

LABER

SPAZIO CUCINA DI VITALE SALVATORE
LATRE ERRE PIEMONTE

SOLUZIONI ARREDAMENTI

MOBILI BIROLO

ARREDALCASA SRL

ARREDAMENTI TRAIANO

STRADA NUOVA VALASSINA, 51
VIA MONZA N. 39

VIATORINO, 10 - ANG. VIA VARESE
VIA SIMONE DA CORBETTA, 98

VIA GALILEO GALILEI 5

VIALE MONZA 126

VIA FILIPPO TURATI 7

VIA CARLO BAZZI, 7

VIALE CERTOSA, 21

VIA LABRIOLA, 40
STR.STAT.CISA-CROCE DEL GALLO
CORSO SEMPIONE, 100

VIA LIBERAZIONE, 25
VIAVINCENZO BREDA, 52 - Z.I. "A"
VIA EINAUDI, 114 -Z.1. LOC BELLOCCHI

STRADA MONFELTRO 47

VIA DEI PALISSANDRI, 14

VIA NAZIONALE, 100

VIA FERRUCCIO MARTINIS, 21
VIA CASALE,35 - FRAZ.CASERMA
CORSO GROSSETO, 241

CORSO TRAIANO, 44

CALLIGARIS SHOP TORINO - TRAIANO LAB CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE II, 26/F

20851
20814
20063
2001
20007
20127
20121
20141
20149
20098
46029
21057
63074
62012
61032

61122

86039
10020
10016
10020
10147
10135
10125
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Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Puglia
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sardegna
Sardegna
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TORINO
TORINO
GRAVELLONATOCE

ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI

ALTAMURA

BARI

BITONTO
CAPURSO
CORATO

FASANO

ANDRIA
CERIGNOLA
FOGGIA

RACALE

MARTINA FRANCA
SAN GIORGIO JONICO
TARANTO
CAGLIARI
SELARGIUS
SELARGIUS
DORGALI

MUROS

OLBIA

ERREBI SRL

FRATELLI CLARA

ARREDO JOLLY

AZ ARREDA

PROGRAMMA AMBIENTE
AMBRIOLA S.R.L.
ARREDASICOLO

GIARI ARREDAMENTI
STUDIOLAB76

ANGELINI ARREDAMENTI
CONVERSANO ARREDAMENTI
MOBILIFICIO EUROPA
D'ANGELO ARREDAMENTI SAS
AMBIENTI PIU'

ASTA MOBILI DESIGN
CASARREDO CAIAZZO

LD LAB

PISANO ARREDAMENTI
INTERNI BY GUTTUSO SHOP
PISANO ARREDAMENTI
DEIANA MOBILI SNC
ARREDAMENTI STILMOBIL SHOP
ARREDAMENTI STILMOBIL SHOP

VIA CASSINI, 75/7

CORSO SOMMEILLER, 24
CORSO MILANO 148

VIA DON CESARE FRANCO, 12
VIA SELVA, 110

VIA GIOVANNI AMENDOLA, 96
VIA GIUSEPPE MAZZINI, 91/A
VIA EPIFANIA, 8

VIA POLVERE DELLE ROSE, 3-A
VIA DELLINDUSTRIA, 45

VIA CASTEL DEL MONTE, 6
STRADA STATALE 529 KM 1,500
VIA PAOLO TELESFORO, 178
C.DA MARSIGLIANTI Z. 1., SN
VIA MOTTOLA, 27

VIAROMA, 84

CORSO ITALIA192/200

VIA BACCAREDDA 160

VIA FERMI, 1

VIA | MAGGIO, 37/39

VIA KENNEDY, 13

S.S. 131, KM 202 - Z.1.

Z.1. SETTORE 7 - VIA MINCIO, 7

10129
10128
28883
70021
70022
70126
70032
70010
70033
72015
76123
71042
71100
73055
74015
74027
74121
09127
09047
09047
08022
07030
07026
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Sicilia FAVARA MILIA SHOP V.LE ALDO MORO, 236 92026
Sicilia AG RAFFADALI BARTOLOMEO ARREDA 2.0 - LA CASA MODERNA F. 16 NR. 21 92015
Sicilia AG SCIACCA ARTE ARREDI SRL C.DA BORDEA 17A 92019
Sicilia CL CALTANISSETTA ARREDO IN VIALE DELLA REGIONE, 40 93100
Sicilia CT CALTAGIRONE CULTRONA ARREDAMENTI VIA LUIGI STURZO, 17-19 95041
Sicilia CT CATANIA ARREDO IN VIA CAVALIERE, 3/A 95127
Sicilia CT CATANIA ARREDO IN SHOP VIA IMBRIANI, 203-A 95128
Sicilia CT GRAMMICHELE ESA ARREDAMENTI DI MURGO SALVATORE VIA RAFFAELE FAILLA, 90 95042
Sicilia CT MISTERBIANCO BRUNO INTERNI V.LE DEL COMMERCIO CONTRADA MEZZOCAMPO 95045
Sicilia CT OGNINA VIRHOME VIALE ULISSE, 10/12 95126
Sicilia ME MESSINA CALLIGARIS STORE MESSINA VIA CESARE BATTISTI 72 ANG. VIADELLAZECCA 98122
Sicilia PA BAGHERIA GERVASI ARREDI VIA PAPA GIOVANNI XXIII 90011
Sicilia PA BAGHERIA PADOVANO MOBILI S.S. 113 KM 246,300 90011
Sicilia PA CACCAMO SUNSERI MOBILI S.S. 285 KM 8.300 90012
Sicilia PA CARINI PISTONE ROSALIA MOBILI CORSO ITALIA, 81 90044
Sicilia PA MONREALE GANCI ARREDAMENTI VIA CIRCONVALLAZIONE 40 90046
Sicilia PA PALERMO ABITARE ARREDAMENTI SHOP VIALE EMILIA, 3/15 90144
Sicilia PA PALERMO ABITARE LE CUCINE DI ABISSO GIUSEPPE CORSO CALATAFIMI, 435 90129
Sicilia PA PALERMO ABITARE VIALE DEL FANTE VIALE DEL FANTE, 32 90146
Sicilia PA PALERMO CASA MADDALONI VIALE REGIONE SICILIANASUD-EST 6341 90124
Sicilia PA PALERMO CORRADINO ARREDAMENTI SHOP VIAVILLAGRAZIA, 176 90126
Sicilia PA PALERMO PM ARREDI SRL VIALE MICHELANGELO 1754 90145
Sicilia RG COMISO GENTILE ARREDAMENTI VIA DEGLI EUCALIPTI, 21 97013

Rivenditori Autorizzati - Il Design che ami - 03.2025



calligaris @

Sicilia MODICA CASA BRAFAS.R.L. S.S.115 KM 338,300 SN 97015
Sicilia SR PRIOLO GARGALLO MIDOLO MOBILI SHOP S.S. 114 KM. 146.300 96010
Sicilia TP ALCAMO MULE' ARREDAMENTI SRL VIA MONSIGNOR TOMMASO PAPA 17 91011

Sicilia TP MAZARA DEL VALLO ASTA MOBILI VIA CASTELVETRANO, 30 91026
Toscana AR AREZZO ABBI STORE VIA SETTEPONTI, 59 52100
Toscana AR CASTIGLION FIBOCCHI STUDIO D'INTERNI VIA G. FRACASSI, 1 52029
Toscana AR MONTEVARCHI ABBI STORE VIA G. LEOPARDI, 2 52025
Toscana FI EMPOLI ARAN STORE EMPOLI VIA G. MASINI, 6 50053
Toscana Fl FIRENZE CALLIGARIS SHOP FIRENZE VIA MARAGLIANO, 115 50144
Toscana Fl FIRENZE LENZI ARREDAMENTI VIA FRANCESCO BARACCA, 126 50127
Toscana F FIRENZE MAK MOBILI VIA BONAINI, 1 50134
Toscana Fl FIRENZE MAK MOBILI VIA CAMPO FIORE 110 50137
Toscana F SCANDICCI CALLIGARIS STORE FIRENZE VIA DI CASELLINA, 56/A 50018
Toscana Fl SCARPERIA SAN PIERO AZZURRO CASA TRAVERSA DEL MUGELLO - LOC PETRONA 50038
Toscana Fl SESTO FIORENTINO HABIMAT FOCARDI E CERBAI VIA A. DE GASPERI, 1 50019
Toscana LI LIVORNO GIMARREDO FIRENZE 142 57121

Toscana LU LUCCA ILBORGO ARREDAMENTI S. ANNA (LU) VIATAGLIATE DI SANT' ANNA, 570 55100
Toscana LU PORCARI ILBORGO ARREDAMENTI PORCARI (LU) VIA G. PUCCINI N. 1940-V 55016
Toscana MS MASSA O.P. ARREDA SRL VIA PALESTRO, 46/A 54100
Toscana Pl FORNACETTE MASONI INDOOR&OUTDOOR LIVING VIA DELLA BOTTE, 51 56012
Toscana Pl PERIGNANO MEONI STORE VIA LIVORNESE EST, 257 56030
Trentino-Alto Adige BZ BOLZANO ARREDOBENE VIA MASO DELLA PIEVE, 4 39100

Trentino-Alto Adige BZ BRESSANONE CENTRO ARREDAMENTO JUNGMANN SPA VIAVITTORIO VENETO, 65 39042

Rivenditori Autorizzati - Il Design che ami - 03.2025



calligaris @

Trentino-Alto Adige BZ EGNA JUNGMANN CENTRO ARREDAMENTO VIAISOLA DI SOPRA, 40 39040
Trentino-Alto Adige TN LAVIS TRAMONTIN SHOP VIA NAZIONALE, 154 38015
Umbria PG PERUGIA OPPIARELLI ARREDAMENTO INTERNI VIA GERARDO DOTTORI 68 06132
Umbria PG PERUGIA VENETA CUCINE PERUGIA VIA GERARDO DOTTORI, SN 06132
Umbria PG TREVI BRUNELLI MOBILI SHOP VIA FLAMINIA KM. 147 06039
Umbria TR LOC. AVIGLIANO UMBRO  EGIZI VIAROMA 05020
Valle d'Aosta AO NUS PRAMOTTON MOBILI FRAZIONE BREIL, 2 11020

Veneto PD CADONEGHE MOBILIFICI RAMPAZZO SEVERINO S.S. DEL SANTO 69 35010
Veneto PD CODEVIGO MOBILIFICI RAMPAZZO SEVERINO STRADA DEI PESCATORI, 7 35020
Veneto PD LIMENA ARREDAMENTI MENEGHELLO SRL VIA MONTE GRAPPA, 24 35010
Veneto PD PIOVE DI SACCO MOBILIFICI RAMPAZZO SEVERINO VIA BORGO PADOVA 78/A 35028
Veneto RO ROVIGO CECCHETTI ARREDAMENTI VIA DEL COMMERCIO, 17 45100
Veneto RO ROVIGO MOBILIFICI RAMPAZZO SEVERINO VIALE DELLA COOPERAZIONE 1- LOC.BORSEA 45100
Veneto TV FRESCADA CALLIGARIS STORE TREVISO VIATERRAGLIO 51 31022
Veneto Vi TORRI DI QUARTESOLO STORE VICENZA - MOBILIFICI RAMPAZZO VIA POLA 36040
Veneto VR AFFI RIMA ARREDAMENTI AFFI VIALE DELLA REPUBBLICA, 76 37010
Veneto VR NOGARA FANTON MOBILI SRL VIA PIOPPONE, 12 37054

Veneto VR OPPEANO GALVAN MOBILI VIADEL LUPO, 9 - LOC. CA' DEGLI OPPI 37050
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